
2024 COMMERCIAL BOOTH EXHIBITORS (3/7/24)

Exhibitor Booth Assignment Exhibitor Website

24hr Pottery 430 https://24hrpottery.com

3D Potter, Inc 428 http://www.3DPotter.com

Aardvark Clay & Supplies 124 http://aardvarkclay.com/

AirPen 120 http://www.silkpaint.com

AMACO/brent 311 http://www.amaco.com/

Arrowmont School of Arts and Crafts 135, 234 http://www.arrowmont.org

Bailey Pottery Equipment Corp. 200, 201 http://www.baileypottery.com/

Blick Art Materials 334 http://dickblick.com

Bluebird Clay 223 http://www.bluebird-mfg.com

Ceramic Arts Network 117, 123 https://ceramicartsnetwork.org/

Chinese Clay Art 131, 133 http://www.chineseclayart.com

CHRYSANTHOS 523 http://www.chrysanthos.com/

Clay Planet 125, 224 http://www.clay-planet.com

Clayworks Supplies, Inc. 105 http://www.clayworkssupplies.com/

Cornell Studio Supply 128 http://www.cornellstudiosupply.com

Coyote Clay & Color 329, 331, 333 http://www.coyoteclay.com/

De La Design 529, 531 https://deladesigngifts.com/

DiamondCore Tools 413, 513, 517 http://www.diamondcoretools.com

Dirty Girls Pottery Tools 219 http://www.kentuckymudworks.com/

Elan Transfers 110, 112 http://elanpottery.com

Enduring Images 122 http://www.enduring-images.com/

Fineline Applicators LLC 130 http://www.finelineapplicators.com

Garrity Tools 228 http://garritytools.com

General Pencil Company 132 https://generalpencil.com

Giffin Tec 231, 233 http://www.giffingrip.com/

GR Pottery Forms 499, 501, 503 http://www.grpotteryforms.com

Hammill & Gillespie 505 http://www.hamgil.com

Jingdezhen Baitaohui Cermiac Equipment Co., LTD 335, 434 http://www.jdzbth.com/

KilnShield 235 http://www.kilnshield.com

L&L Kiln Manufacturing, Inc. 300, 302 http://www.hotkilns.com/

Laguna Clay Company 419 http://www.lagunaclay.com/

LearnFiredArts.com 533, 535 https://learnfiredarts.com/

Mammoth Clay Company 113, 212 https://mammothclay.com
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Maryland China Company 106 http://www.marylandchina.com

Mayco Colors 500 http://maycocolors.com

Mecca Pottery Tools 432 http://www.meccapotterytools.com/

Mid-South Ceramic Supply Co. 433 https://www.midsouthceramics.com/

MKM Pottery Tools, LLC 207, 304, 306 http://www.mkmpotterytools.com/

Mudtools 400, 402, 404, 406 https://mudtools.com

MyPots.net 129 http://www.mypots.net/

Neue Keramik (New Ceramics) 322 http://www.neue-keramik.de

Nidec-Shimpo Ceramics 401 https://www2.ceramics.nidec-shimpo.com/

Olympic Kilns 230, 232 http://www.olympickilns.com/

Peter Pugger, Mfg 301 http://www.peterpugger.com/

Pocosin Arts - School of Fine Craft 100 http://www.pocosinarts.org

Quark Wheel 525, 527 http://www.quarkwheel.com/

Queen City Clay 103 http://www.queencityclay.com

Resco Products, Inc. 108 https://www.rescoproducts.com

Rovin Ceramics 116 http://www.rovinceramics.com

Saint-Gobain Ceramic Materials 332 http://www.refractories.saint-gobain.com/

Scott Creek Pottery/Clay Art Center 532 https://scottcreekpottery.net

Sheffield Pottery Inc 495, 497 http://www.sheffield-pottery.com/

Skutt Ceramic Products 225, 229 http://www.skutt.com/

SlabMat 521 https://stoneleafpottery.com/

Smith-Sharpe Fire Brick Supply 330 https://www.kilnshelf.com
https://ssfbs.com

Soolla 507, 509, 511 https://www.soolla.co/

Spectrum Glazes 429, 528 http://www.spectrumglazes.com/

Speedball Art Products 107 http://www.speedballart.com

Standard Clay Company 102 http://www.standardceramic.com/

STARworks Ceramics 101 http://www.starworksnc.org

The Ceramic Shop 211 http://www.theceramicshop.com/store/

The Clay Lady 431 https://www.theclaylady.com/

The Pottery Toolkit 104 http://thepotterytoolkit.com/

The Walking Apron 519 http://www.thewalkingapron.com/

Tucker's Pottery Supplies 435, 534 http://www.tuckerspottery.com/

U.S. Pigment Corp. 530 http://www.uspigment.com/

Wizard Glaze 118 https://wizardglaze.com/

Xiem Tools USA 321 https://www.xiemtoolsusa.com/
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2024 RESOURCE TABLE EXHIBITORS (3/7/24)

Exhibitor
Table 
Assignment Exhibitor Website

Access Arts T101 https://www.schoolofservice.org/

Alfred Ceramic Art Museum T5 https://ceramicsmuseum.alfred.edu/

Alfred University School of Art and Design T6 http://www.alfred.edu

American Craft Council T94 http://www.craftcouncil.org/

Anderson Ranch Arts Center T7 http://www.andersonranch.org/

Archie Bray Foundation for the Ceramic Arts T27 http://www.archiebray.org

Artaxis Organization, Inc T106 http://www.artaxis.org

ArtFields T53 https://www.artfieldssc.org/

Baltimore Clayworks T58 http://www.baltimoreclayworks.org

Black Hound Clay Studio T82 https://www.blackhoundclay.com/

Brockway Center for Arts and Technology T100 http://brockwaycatart.org/

C.R.E.T.A Rome T96 http://www.cretarome.com/

California State University, Northridge T66
https://www.csun.edu/mike-curb-arts-media-
communication/art/ceramics

Carbondale Clay Center T92 http://www.carbondaleclay.org

Center for Craft T35 https://www.centerforcraft.org/

Central Saint Martins T63 http://www.arts.ac.uk/csm/

Clay Art Center T11 http://www.clayartcenter.org

Clay Studio / Maker House Santa Barbara T42 https://claystudiosb.org/

Clemson University T21 http://www.clemson.edu/caah/art

Contemporary Ceramic Studios Association T32 https://www.ccsaonline.com/

Craft Emergency Relief Fund+ T17 http://cerfplus.org

Crafting The Future T15 https://www.craftingthefuture.org/

Craigardan T1 http://www.craigardan.org

Cranbrook Academy of Art T76 http://www.cranbrookart.edu

Cub Creek Foundation T13 http://www.cubcreek.org

District Clay Center T59 http://www.districtclay.com
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East Carolina University T72 http://www.ecu.edu/soad/

East Tennessee State University T107 http://www.etsu.edu/cas/arts/

Farmhouse Pottery T97 https://www.farmhousepottery.com/

Florida Atlantic University T20 http://www.fau.edu/vaah/

Florida State University T44 http://art.fsu.edu/programs-2/media-areas/ceramics/

Ford Motor Company T89 https://ford.design/

Georgia State University T105 http://artdesign.gsu.edu/

Harvard Ceramics T103 http://ofa.fas.harvard.edu/ceramics/

Idyllwild Arts T51 http://www.idyllwildarts.org/

Indiana University T98 http://soad.indiana.edu/

Institute for Contemporary Art at VCU T56 https://icavcu.org/

Jacksonville University T62 http://www.ju.edu/cfa/visualarts/
Jingdezhen Baitaohui Ceramic Equipment Co., 
LTD T108 http://www.jdzbth.com/

Jingdezhen Ceramic University T91 http://www.jci.edu.cn

John Michael Kohler Arts Center T26 http://www.jmkac.org

Kansas City Art Institute T10 http://www.kcai.edu

KC Clay Guild T30 http://www.kcclayguild.org

Kent State University T48 http://dept.kent.edu/art/

Kutztown University T47 http://www.kutztown.edu

La Meridiana s.r.l. T29 http://www.lameridiana.fi.it

LUX Center for the Arts T83 http://luxcenter.org/

Maryland Institute College of Art T65 http://www.mica.edu

Massachusetts College of Art and Design T102 http://www.massart.edu/

Montana State University T43 http://www.montana.edu

Morean Center for Clay T40 https://moreanartscenter.org/

Mudflat Studio T28 http://www.mudflat.org

National Art Education Association T73 https://www.arteducators.org/

New York Academy of Art T55 http://www.nyaa.edu
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Northern Clay Center T24 http://northernclaycenter.org/

Northern Michigan University T90 http://www.art.nmu.edu/

Northwestern Michigan College T61
https://www.nmc.edu/programs/academic-programs/arts-
fine-arts/concentration-ceramics.html

Oglebay Institute Stifel Fine Arts Center T33 https://oionline.com/

Penland School of Craft T8 http://www.penland.org

Pennsylvania State University T60 http://sova.psu.edu/

Peters Valley School of Craft T25 http://www.petersvalley.org

Pottery Northwest T12 http://www.potterynorthwest.org

Rhode Island School of Design T95 http://www.risd.edu
Rochester Institute of Technology, School for 
American Crafts T74 https://www.rit.edu/artdesign/ceramics

Saratoga Clay Arts Center T54 http://www.saratogaclayarts.org

Sawtooth School For Visual Art T31 https://www.sawtooth.org/

School of the Art Institute of Chicago (SAIC) T34 http://www.saic.edu/ceramics

Studio Arts Boulder - Pottery Lab T3 http://www.studioartsboulder.org

Sugar Maples Center For Creative Arts T88
https://www.catskillmtn.org/our-programs/arts-
education/sugar-maples/index.html

SUNY New Paltz T49 http://www.newpaltz.edu/fpa/art/ceramics/

Syracuse University T84 https://vpa.syr.edu/

Taoxichuan Art Center T57 http://www.jingdezhenstudio.com

The Art School at Old Church T52 http://tasoc.org/

The Clay Studio of Missoula T45 http://www.theclaystudioofmissoula.org

The Color Network T9 http://www.thecolornetwork.org

The Edward Orton Jr. Ceramic Foundation T16 https://www.ortonceramic.com/

The Marks Project T85 http://themarksproject.org

The Pottery Workshop Jingdezhen T86 http://www.potteryworkshop.com.cn

Touchstone Center For Crafts T50 http://www.touchstonecrafts.org

Towson University T46 http://www.towson.edu
Tyler School of Art and Architecture, Temple 
University T37 http://tyler.temple.edu

University of Akron T99 http://www.uakron.edu/art
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University of Alabama T22
https://art.ua.edu/degree-programs/studio-art-
concentrations/ceramics/

University of Arkansas T23
https://fulbright.uark.edu/departments/art/areas-of-
study/ceramics/index.php

University of Florida T71
https://arts.ufl.edu/academics/art-and-art-
history/programs/studio-art/ceramics/overview/

University of Iowa T4 http://www.art.uiowa.edu

University of Massachusetts, Dartmouth T81 http://www1.umassd.edu/cvpa/

University of Miami T18 http://www.miami.edu/art

University of Missouri T80 http://www.art.missouri.edu

University of North Texas T69 http://www.unt.edu

University of Oklahoma T41 http://www.ou.edu/finearts/visual-arts

University of South Carolina T78 http://www.cas.sc.edu/art/

University of Washington T67 http://www.art.washington.edu

University of Wisconsin, Madison T38 http://www.art.wisc.edu

Utah State University T77 http://www.art.usu.edu

Virginia Commonwealth University T75 http://www.arts.vcu.edu/craft

Visual Arts Center of Richmond T14 https://www.visarts.org/

Watershed Center for the Ceramic Arts T2 http://www.watershedceramics.org

Wayne State University T87 http://art.wayne.edu/ceramics/

West Virginia University T79 http://www.art.ccarts.wvu.edu

Western Carolina University T64
https://www.wcu.edu/learn/departments-schools-
colleges/fpa/artdesign/index.aspx

Western Michigan University T70 https://wmich.edu/

Wichita State University T104 https://www.wichita.edu/

Women Working With Clay Symposium T19
https://www.hollins.edu/academics/workshops-online-
writing-courses/women-working-with-clay-symposium/

Worcester Center For Crafts T39 http://www.worcestercraftcenter.org

Workhouse Arts Foundation T68 http://www.workhousearts.org/
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